
11321A0127008 214286

18/06/2025

Orario ingresso: 15:45

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 14:00

Posto Unico

b7a03919ca6448abb0c013efdccc81fe

IA-Intero web

Prezzo EUR: 12.00
Prevendita EUR: 1.00
Totale EUR: 13.00
Transazione: 1188083 Prog.Ev.: 47
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127008 214286
18/06/2025 15:01 AE129909A68C21DE
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810



11321A0127008 214287

18/06/2025

Orario ingresso: 15:45

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 14:00

Posto Unico

7d5d7b5d6f864c46a467985e40d5338f

RB-Ridotto 4 12 anni web

Prezzo EUR: 10.00
Prevendita EUR: 1.00
Totale EUR: 11.00
Transazione: 1188083 Prog.Ev.: 48
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127008 214287
18/06/2025 15:01 C7FA104BB03717B4
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810



11321A0127010 218295

18/06/2025

Orario ingresso:

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 14:00

Calzini

45a5c4fe67a14454963895ee6f857639

J2-Calzini Uomo

Prezzo EUR: 3.00
Prevendita EUR: 0.00
Totale EUR: 3.00
Transazione: 1188084 Prog.Ev.: 49
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127010 218295
18/06/2025 15:01 779AB1BDF5BF3DF7
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810


